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Roskilde, 25th October 2018 
 

Product approval 
Re: CHEMITÄT Hipoallergén Folyékony Mosószer 1L (P-30) 
Product no: UK111070 
 
Asthma-Allergy Denmark has reviewed the above-mentioned product formula and has no 
remarks related to this. The artwork is equally approved and the product can now be marketed 
with the Asthma-Allergy Denmark logo. 
 
Additionally, note that the agreement only pertains to this specific product, the submitted 
product formula and artwork. All modifications hereof, including concentration adjustments or 
ingredient additions as well as artwork changes should be submitted to and reviewed by 
Asthma-Allergy Denmark prior to product marketing. 
 

CAS No. INCI Contents in % 

7732-18-5 Aqua Confidentially 

68891-38-3 Sodium Laureth Sulfate Confidentially 

68002-97-1 Laureth-7 Confidentially 

6132-04-3 Sodium Citrate Confidentially 

56-81-5 Glycerin Confidentially 

61789-31-9 Sodium Cocoate Confidentially 

110615-47-9 Capryl Glucoside Confidentially 

68439-50-9 Laureth-9 Confidentially 

57-13-6 Urea Confidentially 

122-99-6 Phenoxyethanol Confidentially 

57-55-6 Propylene Glycol Confidentially 

68439-50-9 Laureth-3 Confidentially 

9014-01-1 
9000-90-2 
9012-54-8 
9001-62-1 
9015-75-2 
37288-54-3 

Substilisin 
Amylase 
Cellulase 
Lipase 
Pectate Lyase  
Mannase 

Confidentially 

29297-55-0 Polyvinylpyridine N-oxide Confidentially 

5949-29-1 Citric Acid Confidentially 

The approval is only valid for the raw materials send in and accepted during this assessment. 
Change of raw material should be informed to Asthma-Allergy Denmark and requires a new 
assessment. 
 
 

 


