

Gold Drop

Roskilde, 25th October 2018

Product approval

Re: CHEMITÄT Hipoallergén Folyékony Mosószer 1L (P-30)

Product no: UK111070

Asthma-Allergy Denmark has reviewed the above-mentioned product formula and has no remarks related to this. The artwork is equally approved and the product can now be marketed with the Asthma-Allergy Denmark logo.

Additionally, note that the agreement only pertains to this specific product, the submitted product formula and artwork. All modifications hereof, including concentration adjustments or ingredient additions as well as artwork changes should be submitted to and reviewed by Asthma-Allergy Denmark prior to product marketing.

CAS No.	INCI	Contents in %
7732-18-5	Aqua	Confidentially
68891-38-3	Sodium Laureth Sulfate	Confidentially
68002-97-1	Laureth-7	Confidentially
6132-04-3	Sodium Citrate	Confidentially
56-81-5	Glycerin	Confidentially
61789-31-9	Sodium Cocoate	Confidentially
110615-47-9	Capryl Glucoside	Confidentially
68439-50-9	Laureth-9	Confidentially
57-13-6	Urea	Confidentially
122-99-6	Phenoxyethanol	Confidentially
57-55-6	Propylene Glycol	Confidentially
68439-50-9	Laureth-3	Confidentially
9014-01-1	Substilisin	Confidentially
9000-90-2	Amylase	
9012-54-8	Cellulase	
9001-62-1	Lipase	
9015-75-2	Pectate Lyase	
37288-54-3	Mannase	
29297-55-0	Polyvinylpyridine N-oxide	Confidentially
5949-29-1	Citric Acid	Confidentially

The approval is only valid for the raw materials send in and accepted during this assessment. Change of raw material should be informed to Asthma-Allergy Denmark and requires a new assessment.

Med venlig hilsen

Astma-Allergi Danmark

Sevtap Aydogan